November  2008
BULLETIN 10028
Bul. 8.00
GUIDING SYSTEMS
The H6350 is a high frequency pulse width modulated (PWM) motor drive amplifi er. It interfaces directly with a control amplifi er
to provide drive signals to an electromechanical actuator.
The H6350 can drive actuators with up to 4000 lb. thrusts, such as Fives North American’s H5530H or H5530K series. It is
intended for driving large loads, such as unwind and rewind stands and heavily loaded intermediate guides. Brake control is

 H6350-400-30 (3000 lb. thrust): 780W for the
  H5530K-XX-XX3X actuator
 H6350-400-40 (4000 lb. thrust): 1000W for the
  5530K-XX-XX4X actuator
Operating Temperature Range: 32 - 122 F (0 - 50 C)
Overtemperature Protection: Shuts down when heat
sink temperature goes over 149 F (65 C). Self-
 resets on resolution of overtemperature condition.
Bandwidth: 2.5 kHz
Pre-amp Input:
 H6350-400-XX: Models H6600, H6601, H6195, and
H6090 controllers; also ±10Vdc velocity input.
MODEL No. CODING
The H6350 model number determines the thrust of the unit, as follows:
Cables:
H6350-5530H-20L: 20 feet from H6350-400-XX to H5530H actuator.
H6350-5530H-50L: 50 feet from H6350-400-XX to H5530H actuator.
H6350-5530H-100L: 100 feet from H6350-400-XX to H5530H actuator.
H6350-5530K-20L: 20 feet from H6350-400-XX to H5530K actuator.
H6350-5530K-50L: 50 feet from H6350-400-XX to H5530K actuator.
H6350-5530K-100L: 100 feet from H6350-400-XX to H5530K actuator.
10 = 1000 lb. thrust
20 = 2000 lb. thrust
30 = 3000 lb. thrust
40 = 4000 lb. thrust